
GUSTAV-HEINEMANN-GES ALSDORF
D-52477, am Klött 1

Schuljahr 2021/22 Hj.2 Untis 2017
28.1.2022  9:20

11b Yila/Fehn

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
10:00-10:45

4
10:45-11:30

5
11:55-12:40

6
12:40-13:25

7
13:25-14:15

8
14:15-15:00

9
15:00-15:45

10
15:45-16:30

dg2BraE S140

eg2Geis S140

1)

spg2Rexh TH3

mg2Fehn S140

mug1
kug2
mug2

Viaz
Buck
Mohr

N1.8
S139
N1.10

2)

Vkm1Fehn S140

3)

mg2Fehn S140

big2Srei S091

ekg2Thie S140

4)

plg2
plg1
reg1
plg3

Till
Krif
GJus
Yila

S140
S137
S139
S138
5)

pag2Herg S140

geg2Back S140

mug1
kug2
mug2

Viaz
Buck
Mohr

S236
N1.10

6)

dg2BraE S140

s1g2Prit S140

ekg2Thie S140

4)

spg2Rexh TH2

plg2
plg1
reg1
plg3

Till
Krif
GJus
Yila

S140
S137
S139
S138
5)

eg2Geis S140

1)

s1g2Prit S140

big2Srei S140

geg2Back S140

pag2Herg S140

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Ze
it1) Geis, eg2,  S140 11b

2) Viaz, mug1,  N1.8 11ab

Herf, kug1,  S238 11cd

Buck, kug2,  S139 11abcd

Mohr, mug2,  N1.10 11abcd

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Ze
it3) Fehn, Vkm1,  S140 11abcd

4) Thie, ekg2,  S140 11b

5) Till, plg2,  S140 11abcd

Krif, plg1,  S137 11abcd

GJus, reg1,  S139 11abcd

Yila, plg3,  S138 11abcd

ROde

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Ze
it6) Viaz, mug1,  S236 11ab

Herf, kug1,  S238 11cd

Buck, kug2,  N1.10 11abcd

Mohr, mug2, 11abcd
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